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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

I TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

NOVEMBER - 2020 30 567 213519 762 3547 18 590 257 34114 232110 019
DECEMBER - 2020 17 255 137 620 781 1931 14172 575 19186 151 793 356
JANUARY - 2021 19 087 140 499 117 1741 11611 408 20 828 152 110 525
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234 782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426 737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910 088
TOTAL 2021 19 087 140 499 117 1741 11611 408 20 828 152 110 525
DAILY AVERAGE

NOVEMBER - 2020 1456 10 167 608 169 885 250 1624 11052 858
DECEMBER - 2020 1233 9830 056 138 1012327 1370 10 842 383
JANUARY - 2021 1272 9366 608 116 774094 1389 10 140 702
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980 711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1272 9366 608 116 774094 1389 10 140 702

DAILY FIGURES

11/01/2021 1277 10 540 693 132 611493 1409 11152 186
12/01/2021 1225 9712 664 116 1025 421 1341 10 738 085
13/01/2021 2334 17 522 208 157 941 535 2491 18 463 743
14/01/2021 1084 9170 266 82 1004 954 1166 10 175 220
15/01/2021 1238 8 494 069 101 708 767 1339 9 202 836
18/01/2021 896 6204 901 51 158 809 947 6363710
19/01/2021 1105 7974 880 69 197 124 1174 8172 004
20/01/2021 1305 9741 392 76 277 873 1381 10019 265
21/01/2021 1488 10 082 937 220 646 080 1708 10729 017
22/01/2021 880 5951789 91 353 567 971 6 305 356
25/01/2021 1256 7 564 954 129 1241755 1385 8806 709
26/01/2021 794 5630 698 7 1033015 865 6663 713
27/01/2021 997 7658 471 92 553 615 1089 8212086
28/01/2021 1708 14 750 100 145 1550 167 1853 16 300 266

29/01/2021 1500 9 499 096 209 1307 234 1709 10 806 329
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | 1 TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOTof % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 STELLANTIS 5036 24.2% 15.0% 36.16 1 STELLANTIS 36.16 23.8%  23.8% 5036
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 2098 10.1% 25.1% 28.08 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 28.08 18.5%  42.2% 2098
3 ENI 1783 8.6% 33.7% 14.17 3 ENI 14.17 93%  51.5% 1783
4 UNICREDIT 1472 71% 40.7% 10.41 4 UNICREDIT 10.41 6.8%  58.4% 1472
5 LEONARDO 936 4.5% 45.2% 3.82 5 ENEL 8.20 54%  63.8% 906
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 932 4.5% 49.7% 7.22 6 TESLA 7.53 49% 68.7% 522
7 ENEL 906 4.3% 54.1% 8.20 7 INTESA SANPAOLO 7.22 47%  73.5% 932
8 TELECOM ITALIA 658 3.2% 57.2% 272 8 FERRARI 5.52 36% T77.1% 469
9 SAIPEM 587 2.8% 60.0% 273 9 TENARIS 4.81 32%  80.3% 564
10 TENARIS 564 27% 62.8% 4.81 10 LEONARDO 3.82 25% 82.8% 936
11 TESLA 522 2.5% 65.3% 7.53 11 SAIPEM 273 18%  84.6% 587
12 FERRARI 469 2.3% 67.5% 5.52 12 TELECOM ITALIA 272 1.8%  86.4% 658
13 BPER BANCA 438 2.1% 69.6% 1.52 13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.02 13% 87.7% 245
14 GENERALI 302 1.4% 71.1% 1.46 14 PRYSMIAN 1.59 1.0% 88.7% 269
15 PRYSMIAN 269 1.3% 72.4% 1.59 15 BPER BANCA 1.52 1.0%  89.7% 438
16 AUTOGRILL 248 1.2% 73.5% 0.67 16 GENERALI 1.46 1.0%  90.7% 302
17 CNH INDUSTRIAL 245 1.2% 74.7% 2.02 17 ATLANTIA 1.08 07%  91.4% 170
18 SNAM 244 1.2% 75.9% 1.01 18 A2A 1.05 07%  921% 238
19 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 242 1.2% 77.1% 0.52 19 SNAM 1.01 0.7%  92.8% 244
20 A2A 238 1.1% 78.2% 1.05 20 BANCO BPM 0.90 06%  93.3% 233
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